
Associate in Arts at Heartland Community College to Bachelor’s Degree in Kinesiology and Allied
Health at Illinois Wesleyan University

This is a suggested course pattern. Students must work with their advisor to develop a curriculum plan
that meets their scheduling needs.  ** indicates course needed for the

major. + indicates an IWU graduation requirement
HEARTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

FIRST YEAR COURSE NAME
CREDIT HOURS

FALL SPRING
ENGL 101
IAI Social Behavioral Sci
BIOL 181**
Language 101
IAI Social Behavioral Sci

Critical Reading and Writing
IAI Social Behavioral Sci
Anatomy & Physiology I (IWU 107)
Elementary Language I
Any IAI Social Behavioral Sci

3
3
4
4
3

ENGL 102
Humanities Gen Ed
BIOL 182**
Language 102
IAI Life Science

Multimodal Composition
Any IAI Humanities
Anatomy & Physiology II (IWU 108)
Elementary Language II
Any IAI Life Science

3
3
4
4

3-4
Total Credit Hours 17 17/18

SECOND YEAR COURSE NAME
CREDIT HOURS

FALL SPRING
COMM 101
CHEM 161 (see note)
Language 201+
IAI Math**

Intro to Oral Communication
General Chemistry I (IWU 201)or IAI Physical Sci
Intermediate Language I
GECC Math, MATH 141 Statistics suggested if planning
on graduate school after bachelor’s degree

3
4-5
4
4

CHEM 162 (see note)
IAI Fine Arts
IAI Social Behavioral Sci
IAI Humanities/Fine Arts
HLTH 120**

General Chemistry II (IWU 202) (see note)
Any IAI Fine Arts
Any IAI Social Behavioral Sci
Any IAI Humanities/Fine Arts
Nutrition (IWU HLTH 230)

3/5
3
3
3
3

Total Credit Hours 15/ 16 15/17
Note: This major provides the knowledge and competencies related to a variety of health and fitness

environments. If you are planning to pursue a career in physical therapy or nutrition/dietetics, you

should choose CHEM 201 as your physical science and also complete CHEM 202. If you are pursuing a

career in athletic traine
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